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Case, Motor
Plug
Crank Assembly
Crank
Pin,Tapered
Splasher Oil
Rivet, Oilsplasher
Sleeve, Crank Pin
Rod, Connecting
Ring, Connecting Rod
Bushing, Connecting Rod
Bearing, Crank
Bearing, Crank
Gasket, Cylinder Head
Screw, Cylinder
Washer, Cylinder
Piston
Ring,  Compression
Ring, Oil Regulating
Retainer
Wrist Pin
Chest,Valve
Cover, Valve Chest                                           
Gasket
Valve,Rotary (See Note")
Bearing, Rotary Valve
Screw, Valve Chest
Lockwasher
Sleeve, Cylinder
Head, Cylinder
Plug, Cosunk

Valve,Rotary (Consists Of Following)
Pin, Rotary Valve
Valve
Plug(Not Supplied Separately)

Ref. Part No.
94125374
03368487
03408093
03244639
03178365                                     
03244753
03244779
03244712
03244597
03244613
03408002
03244704
03173812
03244589
03168960
03168937
03613221
03171139
03171147
03150216
03518537
94127859
03368453
03368479
03244746
03151081
03244845
03167194
03612066
03607678
94034105

03244746
03042925
03244720
03197728
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