



8



9

2.b. Air Motor, Feed 94079670

No.	Description	Ref. Part No.	QTY
1	Case, Motor	94125374	1
2	Plug	03368487	1
	Crank Assembly	03408093	1
3	Crank	03244639	1
4	Pin,Tapered	03178365	1
5	Splasher Oil	03244753	1
6	Rivet, Oilsplasher	03244779	3
7	Sleeve, Crank Pin	03244712	1
8	Rod, Connecting	03244597	6
9	Ring, Connecting Rod	03244613	4
10	Bushing, Connecting Rod	03408002	2
11	Bearing, Crank	03244704	1
12	Bearing, Crank	03173812	1
14	Gasket, Cylinder Head	03244589	6
15	Screw, Cylinder	03168960	24
16	Washer, Cylinder	03168937	24
17	Piston	03613221	6
18	Ring, Compression	03171139	1
19	Ring, Oil Regulating	03171147	1
L9A	Retainer	03150216	2
20	Wrist Pin	03518537	6
21	Chest, Valve	94127859	1
22	Cover, Valve Chest	03368453	1
23	Gasket	03368479	2
24	Valve,Rotary (See Note")	03244746	1
26	Bearing, Rotary Valve	03151081	1
27	Screw, Valve Chest	03244845	5
28	Lockwasher	03167194	5
29	Sleeve, Cylinder	03612066	6
30	Head, Cylinder	03607678	6
31	Plug, Cosunk	94034105	2
NOTE			
	Valve,Rotary (Consists Of Following)	03244746	1
	Pin, Rotary Valve	03042925	1
	Valve	03244720	1
	Plug(Not Supplied Separately)	03197728	1